
Name Hole
Adams, Craig 17
Adams, Steven 9A
Alan , Ted 18B
Benson, Richard 7
Berenbach, Mark 13A
Blewett, Paul 6A
Blue, Michael 12A
Bozajian, Jack 12B
Bronkowski , Michael 16A
Brown, Troy 1B
Burhans, Steve 10B
Carivau, Jeff 13A
Carr, Brian 12A
Caspary, Charles 1B
Caswell, Steve 14
Cirillo, Richard 15B
Clabaugh, Hugh 18A
Clements, Jack 1B
Custer, Bill 13B
Custer, Michael 8B

Name Hole
Dickey, Don 15B
Donswyk, Jim 1A
Dudik, John 1A
Dunwoody , John 8A
Eckelberry, Thomas 6B
Ehrle, Bob 14
Enriquez, Ely 11
Fisher, Dick 12B
Fleischer, Lee 18A
Flynn, Dennis 18A
Fridrich, Paul 14
Frost, David 10B
Gallagher, Jerry 14
Gluyas, Donald 8A
Grainger, Thomas 13A
Grant, Harold 6A
Gregory, Carl 12B
Gudgeon, Ronald 6B
Hamashita, Glenn 16B
Hanson, Del 1B

Name Hole
Harrison, Gregory 15A
Houk, Jim 11
Huffine, Alan 6B
Jarrett, Carl 13B
Jeans, Buck 16B
Jimenez, Vince 9A
Johnson, Darrell 18A
Jones, Douglas 16B
Kaplowitz, Jeff 1A
Kirby, Rich 15A
Knight, Mike 6B
Kono, Jonathan 7
Kussoy, Mitch 9B
Kwon, John 6A
Latorre, Allen 7
Lopez, Richard 16A
Malloy, Thomas 16A
Maruquin, Marvin 7
Mayer, Valentine 10A
McCarthy, John 9A

Name Hole
McCarthy, Tim 18B
McCulley, James 15B
Medina, David 8A
Moe, Doug 10A
Monise, John 16A
Monroe, Myles 6A
Mora, Saturnino 8A
Murphy, Daniel 10B
Naumann, Larry 9B
O'Rourke, Doug 9B
Oneil, James 13B
Palmer, John 12B
Polan, Jeff 17
Prupis, Jeff 8B
Rennie, Kevin 9A
Rhoads, Carl 16B
Ross, Pete 12A
Schwind, Herbert 10A
Sherman, Paul 15B
Slyker, Richard 8B

Name Hole
Sohn, David 1A
Stoltz, Dave 15A
Stork, Todd 18B
Super, Alan 11
Susha, Jim 17
Tang, Brian 12A
Truex, Michael 18B
Underwood, Rick 13A
Vanderveen, Chris 10B
Walden, Steve 15A
Walin, Gary 13B
Washburn, Shelton 17
Wellman, Lindsay 8B
Williamson, Phil 10A
Yeoman, Bruce 11
Zych, Frank 9B

Buenaventura Golf Course / White (TEMP) Tee Time: 8:00 AM
OLSMGC 2026 / 4 Man Scramble (Buenaventura) 8:00 AM Shotgun

Hole Players
1A Kaplowitz, Jeff Dudik, John Sohn, David Donswyk, Jim    
1B Clements, Jack Caspary, Charles Hanson, Del Brown, Troy    

18A Clabaugh, Hugh Fleischer, Lee Flynn, Dennis Johnson, Darrell    
18B Truex, Michael McCarthy, Tim Alan , Ted Stork, Todd    

17 Adams, Craig Polan, Jeff Susha, Jim Washburn, Shelton    
16A Malloy, Thomas Bronkowski , Michael Lopez, Richard Monise, John    
16B Rhoads, Carl Jones, Douglas Hamashita, Glenn Jeans, Buck    
15A Kirby, Rich Stoltz, Dave Harrison, Gregory Walden, Steve    
15B Dickey, Don McCulley, James Cirillo, Richard Sherman, Paul    

14 Caswell, Steve Fridrich, Paul Ehrle, Bob Gallagher, Jerry    
13A Underwood, Rick Grainger, Thomas Berenbach, Mark Carivau, Jeff    
13B Walin, Gary Jarrett, Carl Custer, Bill Oneil, James    
12A Ross, Pete Blue, Michael Carr, Brian Tang, Brian    
12B Fisher, Dick Bozajian, Jack Palmer, John Gregory, Carl    

11 Houk, Jim Super, Alan Yeoman, Bruce Enriquez, Ely    
10A Schwind, Herbert Mayer, Valentine Moe, Doug Williamson, Phil    
10B Frost, David Burhans, Steve Vanderveen, Chris Murphy, Daniel    

9A Rennie, Kevin McCarthy, John Jimenez, Vince Adams, Steven    
9B Zych, Frank Naumann, Larry Kussoy, Mitch O'Rourke, Doug    
8A Dunwoody , John Mora, Saturnino Gluyas, Donald Medina, David    
8B Custer, Michael Wellman, Lindsay Prupis, Jeff Slyker, Richard    

7 Latorre, Allen Maruquin, Marvin Kono, Jonathan Benson, Richard    
6A Grant, Harold Blewett, Paul Kwon, John Monroe, Myles    
6B Eckelberry, Thomas Knight, Mike Gudgeon, Ronald Huffine, Alan    


